
 
 

ARLINGTON COUNTY 
ZONING COMMITTEE (ZOCO) OF THE PLANNING COMMISSION 

 
Hybrid Virtual/In-Person Meeting 

Learn more about the Zoning Committee 
 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 - 7:00 to 9:00 pm 
Bozman Government Center 
2100 Clarendon Boulevard 

Conference Room 311 
 

Virtual participation enabled via MS Teams 
 
 

Agenda 
1. Recovery Residences 

• Staff – Cliff Hogan, AICP (chogan@arlingtonva.us)  
2. Structural, Interior Alterations and Additions to Nonconforming Multifamily Dwellings and 

Townhouses 

• Staff – Emily Garrett, AICP (egarrett@arlingtonva.us); Kellie Brown 
(kebrown@arlingtonva.us)   

3. C-O Crystal City Building Height  

• Staff – Matt Mattauszek (mmattauszek@arlingtonva.us); Emma Martin 
(emartin@arlingtonva.us)   

 
 
HOW TO PARTICIPATE: 
 
1. Attend in-person at Bozman Government Center (2100 Clarendon Boulevard, 

Room 311). Parking and elevator access will be provided.  
 

2. Attend virtually via MS Teams. A public link will be posted to the ZOCO webpage and is 
available below: 
• Click here to join the meeting via Teams 
• To join by phone, dial +1 347-973-6905 
• Enter the conference ID when prompted: 964 234 920# 

 
 
The Zoning Committee is a committee of the Arlington County Planning Commission. The public may 
observe the meetings, but participation in the discussion is limited to members of the Planning 
Commission. Time for public comment is limited and at the discretion of the Committee chair. However, 
the public may submit written comments online, which will be provided to the committee members.  
 
For questions about the coordination of this meeting and this notice, contact Nick Rogers at 
nrogers@arlingtonva.us or (703) 228-0035.  
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